
Edgar Invitational
Varsity Boys
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Medford 35 7
2 Columbus Catholic 82 6
3 Loyal/Greenwood 85 7
4 Mosinee 91 5
5 Neillsville 134 8
6 Owen-Withee 168 5
7 Edgar 178 7
8 Crandon 185 8
9 Westfield/Montello 197 7

10 Pittsville 279 6
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Edgar Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 26, 2017

Cable WI

1 976 Trey Ulrich 00:16:44.9Medford 5:24 min/m1 112
2 940 Tamerat Kubista 00:17:05.6Loyal/Greenwood 5:30 min/m1 212
3 938 Elliot Genteman 00:17:12.2Loyal/Greenwood 5:32 min/m2 312
4 973 Derek Rudolph 00:17:30.6Medford 5:38 min/m2 411
5 2 Grayson Barrett 00:17:38.7Mosinee 5:41 min/m1 511
6 826 Peyton Nystrom 00:17:44.8Columbus Catholic 5:43 min/m1 612
7 977 Ray Zirngible 00:17:45.2Medford 5:43 min/m3 711
8 4 Eric Kordus 00:17:48.9Mosinee 5:44 min/m2 810
9 974 Mason Rudolph 00:18:19.2Medford 5:54 min/m4 910
10 937 Luke Bogdonovich 00:18:21.4Loyal/Greenwood 5:55 min/m3 1012
11 85 Matt Jankowski 00:18:22.2Owen-Withee 5:55 min/m1 1111
12 823 Jeremiah Giles 00:18:26.6Columbus Catholic 5:56 min/m2 1212
13 824 Josh Guyer 00:18:28.9Columbus Catholic 5:57 min/m3 1311
14 971 Nic Doriot 00:18:30.9Medford 5:58 min/m5 1410
15 64 Joey Anason 00:18:33.7Neillsville 5:59 min/m1 1511
16 88 Jacob Seidel 00:18:35.4Owen-Withee 5:59 min/m2 1611
17 972 Kyle Petrick 00:18:36.4Medford 6:00 min/m6 1710
18 84 Marcus Ackerman 00:18:39.8Owen-Withee 6:01 min/m3 1811
19 975 Austin Shaw 00:18:49.4Medford 6:04 min/m7 1910
20 3 Logan Cychosz 00:18:52.2Mosinee 6:05 min/m3 209
21 855 Stetson Flannery 00:19:01.9Crandon 6:08 min/m1 2110
22 65 Dominic  Bibeau 00:19:05.7Neillsville 6:09 min/m2 2212
23 1000 Riley Alcoba 00:19:05.9Mosinee 6:09 min/m4 2311
24 822 Bryce Fuerlinger 00:19:07.8Columbus Catholic 6:10 min/m4 2411
25 67 Skylar Drinka 00:19:20.0Neillsville 6:14 min/m3 259
26 180 Soslan Temanson 00:19:20.1Westfield/Montello 6:14 min/m1 2612
27 821 Jacob Dick 00:19:21.9Columbus Catholic 6:14 min/m5 2711
28 825 Flynn McQuillen 00:19:28.2Columbus Catholic 6:16 min/m6 2812
29 901 Dawson Lemmer 00:19:36.1Edgar 6:19 min/m1 2912
30 936 Kole Bogdonovich 00:19:42.2Loyal/Greenwood 6:21 min/m4 3010
31 898 Joshua Brewster 00:19:44.9Edgar 6:22 min/m2 3111
32 179 Daniel Petersen 00:20:05.8Westfield/Montello 6:28 min/m2 3210
33 69 Jeremy Tessman 00:20:11.4Neillsville 6:30 min/m4 3311
34 856 Trevor Hauser 00:20:11.8Crandon 6:30 min/m2 3412
35 1 Carter Barrett 00:20:15.6Mosinee 6:32 min/m5 3510
36 902 Mitchel Paul 00:20:18.9Edgar 6:33 min/m3 3611
37 900 Heath Kavajecz 00:20:32.9Edgar 6:37 min/m4 3710
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Edgar Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 26, 2017

Cable WI

38 854 Drew Boney 00:20:37.4Crandon 6:39 min/m3 3811
39 66 Efer Castillo 00:20:42.1Neillsville 6:40 min/m5 3910
40 942 Tanner Troutt 00:20:46.1Loyal/Greenwood 6:41 min/m5 4012
41 109 Chris Snook 00:21:00.9Pittsville 6:46 min/m1 4111
42 177 Alex Meiller 00:21:01.8Westfield/Montello 6:47 min/m3 4210
43 176 Spencer Matijevich 00:21:07.3Westfield/Montello 6:48 min/m4 439
44 860 Tanner Marvin 00:21:15.5Crandon 6:51 min/m4 4412
45 903 Cole Schilling 00:21:17.9Edgar 6:52 min/m5 459
46 71 Nate Weiers 00:22:05.6Neillsville 7:07 min/m6 4612
47 68 Stone Johnson 00:22:12.9Neillsville 7:09 min/m7 479
48 858 Ryan Kalkofen 00:22:34.1Crandon 7:16 min/m5 4811
49 861 Riley Thompson 00:22:36.7Crandon 7:17 min/m6 499
50 859 Dayton Lakehouse 00:22:42.8Crandon 7:19 min/m7 509
51 939 Lucas Ingold 00:22:44.0Loyal/Greenwood 7:20 min/m6 5112
52 904 Justin Schilling 00:22:45.2Edgar 7:20 min/m6 5211
53 941 Sayer Rachu 00:22:54.7Loyal/Greenwood 7:23 min/m7 5311
54 857 Trenton Headson 00:23:01.1Crandon 7:25 min/m8 >79
55 175 Josh Lozoya 00:23:08.4Westfield/Montello 7:27 min/m5 5412
56 913 Linus Fall 00:23:14.1Edgar 7:29 min/m7 5512
57 107 Will Hardinger 00:23:21.0Pittsville 7:31 min/m2 569
58 174 Zane Baker 00:23:48.2Westfield/Montello 7:40 min/m6 5710
59 70 Xavier Vondras 00:23:52.1Neillsville 7:41 min/m8 >712
60 178 Parker Peschel 00:23:58.7Westfield/Montello 7:44 min/m7 5812
61 105 Asher Fiala 00:24:02.1Pittsville 7:45 min/m3 599
62 106 Ethan Hanutke 00:24:02.1Pittsville 7:45 min/m4 609
63 86 Ben Lovell 00:24:13.1Owen-Withee 7:48 min/m4 6110
64 87 Jesus Rivas 00:24:28.1Owen-Withee 7:53 min/m5 629
65 104 Pete Esser 00:26:54.7Pittsville 8:40 min/m5 6310
66 108 Jon Klamrowski 00:29:59.6Pittsville 9:40 min/m6 649
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Edgar Invitational
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 26, 2017

Varsity Boys

Team name:
Team result: 35 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford

Team Points
01:28:52Team Time

1 1 976 Trey Ulrich 16:44.9 1
2 4 973 Derek Rudolph 17:30.6 4
3 7 977 Ray Zirngible 17:45.2 7
4 9 974 Mason Rudolph 18:19.2 9
5 14 971 Nic Doriot 18:30.9 14
6 17 972 Kyle Petrick 18:36.4 17
7 19 975 Austin Shaw 18:49.4 19

Team name:
Team result: 82 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
01:33:11Team Time

1 6 826 Peyton Nystrom 17:44.8 6
2 12 823 Jeremiah Giles 18:26.6 12
3 13 824 Josh Guyer 18:28.9 13
4 24 822 Bryce Fuerlinger 19:07.8 24
5 27 821 Jacob Dick 19:21.9 27
6 28 825 Flynn McQuillen 19:28.2 28

Team name:
Team result: 85 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Loyal/Greenwood

Team Points
01:33:08Team Time

1 2 940 Tamerat Kubista 17:05.6 2
2 3 938 Elliot Genteman 17:12.2 3
3 10 937 Luke Bogdonovich 18:21.4 10
4 30 936 Kole Bogdonovich 19:42.2 30
5 40 942 Tanner Troutt 20:46.1 40
6 51 939 Lucas Ingold 22:44.0 51
7 53 941 Sayer Rachu 22:54.7 53

Team name:
Team result: 91 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
01:33:42Team Time

1 5 2 Grayson Barrett 17:38.7 5
2 8 4 Eric Kordus 17:48.9 8
3 20 3 Logan Cychosz 18:52.2 20
4 23 1000 Riley Alcoba 19:05.9 23
5 35 1 Carter Barrett 20:15.6 35

Team name:
Team result: 134 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Neillsville

Team Points
01:37:54Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 134 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Neillsville

Team Points
01:37:54Team Time

1 15 64 Joey Anason 18:33.7 15
2 22 65 Dominic  Bibeau 19:05.7 22
3 25 67 Skylar Drinka 19:20.0 25
4 33 69 Jeremy Tessman 20:11.4 33
5 39 66 Efer Castillo 20:42.1 39
6 46 71 Nate Weiers 22:05.6 46
7 47 68 Stone Johnson 22:12.9 47
8 59 70 Xavier Vondras 23:52.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 168 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Owen-Withee

Team Points
01:44:19Team Time

1 11 85 Matt Jankowski 18:22.2 11
2 16 88 Jacob Seidel 18:35.4 16
3 18 84 Marcus Ackerman 18:39.8 18
4 63 86 Ben Lovell 24:13.1 61
5 64 87 Jesus Rivas 24:28.1 62

Team name:
Team result: 178 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
01:41:31Team Time

1 29 901 Dawson Lemmer 19:36.1 29
2 31 898 Joshua Brewster 19:44.9 31
3 36 902 Mitchel Paul 20:18.9 36
4 37 900 Heath Kavajecz 20:32.9 37
5 45 903 Cole Schilling 21:17.9 45
6 52 904 Justin Schilling 22:45.2 52
7 56 913 Linus Fall 23:14.1 55

Team name:
Team result: 185 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Crandon

Team Points
01:43:41Team Time

1 21 855 Stetson Flannery 19:01.9 21
2 34 856 Trevor Hauser 20:11.8 34
3 38 854 Drew Boney 20:37.4 38
4 44 860 Tanner Marvin 21:15.5 44
5 48 858 Ryan Kalkofen 22:34.1 48
6 49 861 Riley Thompson 22:36.7 49
7 50 859 Dayton Lakehouse 22:42.8 50
8 54 857 Trenton Headson 23:01.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 197 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield/Montello

Team Points
01:44:44Team Time

1 26 180 Soslan Temanson 19:20.1 26
2 32 179 Daniel Petersen 20:05.8 32
3 42 177 Alex Meiller 21:01.8 42
4 43 176 Spencer Matijevich 21:07.3 43
5 55 175 Josh Lozoya 23:08.4 54
6 58 174 Zane Baker 23:48.2 57
7 60 178 Parker Peschel 23:58.7 58
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Team name:
Team result: 197 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield/Montello

Team Points
01:44:44Team Time

Team name:
Team result: 279 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
01:59:22Team Time

1 41 109 Chris Snook 21:00.9 41
2 57 107 Will Hardinger 23:21.0 56
3 61 105 Asher Fiala 24:02.1 59
4 62 106 Ethan Hanutke 24:02.1 60
5 65 104 Pete Esser 26:54.7 63
6 66 108 Jon Klamrowski 29:59.6 64
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